
April 2018 

22 

     9:30 Chair Aerobics  (BR)  
10:00 Wheel of Fortune Trivia (TH) 
10:00 Manicures (AZ) 
1:00 You Be the Judge Trivia! (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Book Club (LB) 
3:00 Bridge (P. DR) 
4:00 Happy Hour w/ Mike (BR) 
 

    9:30 Morning Workout (BR)  

10:00 Discussion of the Bible (AZ) 

10:15 Trivia (AZ) 

1:00 Sing Along Karaoke (AZ) 

1:30 Bingo Social (AZ) 

2:30 Ice Cream Social  (BR)  

3:15 Creative Coloring (AZ)            
4:30 Bus to St. Joseph (OOC) 

 

26 27 

     8:30 Church Service w/Gary (CH) 
9:30 Chair Stretches (AZ) 
9:45 Catholic Communion (TH) 
10:00 Trivia (BR) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
3:30 UNO (AZ) 
6:30 Popcorn and Movie Night (TH)  

9:30 Chair Aerobics  (BR)  
10:00 Chicktionary (AZ) 
1:00 Movie Matinee (TH) 
1:00 Hangman (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Kings in the Corner  (CR) 
2:30 Mix and Mingle with Lorna (BR) 
4:00 Rummikub (BR) 
 

9:30 Tai Chi w/Jeannette (BR) 
9:30 Chair Exercise (AZ) 

10:00 Brain Games (TH) 
1:00 Manicures (CH) 

1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 

2:00 Drum Circle with Alicia (AZ) 
2:30 Resident Town Hall (DR) 
4:00 Wii Sports! (TH) 
 

9:30 Noodle Exercises (BR)  
10:00 Trivia (TH) 
1:00 Creative Coloring (AZ) 
1:00 Resident Program Chat w/ Crystal (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Walking and Rolling Club (AZ) 
3:00 Ceramic Owls Craft (CR) 
4:00 Javelin Throw (400 B.) 

9:30 Dancing Exercise! (AZ) 
10:00 Brain Games (TH) 
1:00 Pokeno (AZ)  
1:15 Choral Practice (CH) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Menu Chat with Chef Ronnie  
2:30 Women’s Bible Study (700 B.) 
3:00 Grilled Cheese Day (BR) 
4:00 Croquet (300 Building) 

9:30 Chair Aerobics  (BR)  
10:00 Wheel of Fortune Trivia (TH) 
10:00 Manicures (AZ) 
11:00 Out to Lunch: Athens Cafe 
1:00 You Be the Judge Trivia! (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Book Club (LB) 
3:00 Bridge (P. DR) 
4:00 Happy Hour  w/ Don (BR) 

9:30 Morning Workout (BR) 

10:00 Discussion of the Bible (AZ) 

10:15 Trivia (AZ) 

1:00 Sing Along Karaoke (AZ) 

1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 

3:15 Mancala (AZ) 

4:30 Bus to St. Joseph (OOC) 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

        8:30 Church Service w/Gary (CH) 
9:30 Chair Stretches (AZ) 
9:45 Catholic Communion (TH) 

10:00 Trivia (BR) 

1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 

3:30 UNO (AZ) 

6:30 Popcorn and Movie Night (TH)  
 

9:30 Chair Aerobics (BR)  
10:00 Chicktionary (AZ) 
1:00 Movie Matinee (TH) 
1:00 Hangman (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Kings in the Corner (CR) 
3:00 Mix and Mingle with Vivian 
(BR) 
4:00 Rummikub (BR) 
 

 
         9:30 Yoga w/Jeannette (BR) 
9:30 Chair Exercise (AZ) 
10:00 Brain Games (AZ) 
1:00 Manicures (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Balloon Volleyball (AZ) 
2:30 Menu Chat with Chef Ronnie 
(DR) 
4:00 Clue (BR) 
 

         9:30 Noodle Exercises (BR)  
10:00 Trivia (AZ) 
10:00 Catholic Mass (TH) 
11:00 Out to Lunch: Long Horn 
1:00 Jenga (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Sass and Brass (BR) 
3:30 Banana Lovers Day (BR) 
4:00 Team Trivia! (With Prizes!) 
(BR) 

9:30 Dancing Exercise! (AZ) 
10:00 Hearing Aid Repair (BR) 

10:00 Brain Games (TH) 
1:00 Pokeno (AZ)  
1:15 Choral Practice (CH) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Women’s Bible Study (700 B.) 
3:30 3D Butterfly Craft (CR) 
4:30 Wii Sports! (TH) 

 

9:30 Morning Workout (BR)  
10:00 Discussion of the Bible (AZ) 
10:15 Trivia (AZ) 
1:00 Sing Along Karaoke (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Ice Cream Social  (BR) (AZ)  
3:15 Creative Coloring (AZ) 
4:30 Bus to St. Joseph (OOC) 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

      8:30 Church Service w/Gary (CH) 
9:30 Chair Stretches (AZ) 
9:45 Catholic Communion (TH) 

10:00 Trivia (BR) 

1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 

3:30 UNO (AZ) 

6:30 Popcorn and Movie Night (TH)  

 

9:30 Chair Aerobics (BR)  
10:00 Chicktionary (AZ) 

1:00 Movie Matinee (TH) 
1:00 Jenga (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Kings in the Corner (BR) 
3:00 Earth Day Potted Plant Craft 
(CR) 
4:00 Rummikub (BR) 

9:30 Tai Chi w/Jeannette (AZ) 
9:30 Chair Exercise (AZ) 

10:00 Brain Games (AZ) 
1:00 Manicures (AZ) 
1:30 Betty Bell Sings! (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Menu Chat with Chef Ronnie (DR) 
3:30 Painting Class with Margarette 
(CR) 

9:30 Noodle Exercises (BR)  
10:00 Trivia (AZ) 
1:00 Creative Coloring (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Walking and Rolling Club (AZ) 
3:00 Health Talk with Shawn (BR) 
4:00 Ipad/ Tablet Training (BR) 
 

9:30 Dancing Exercise! (AZ) 
10:00 Brain Games (AZ) 
1:00 Pokeno (AZ) 
1:15 Choral Practice (CH) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Art Therapy with Pam (CR) 
2:30 Women’s Bible Study (700 B.) 
3:00 Pretzel Day (BR) (AZ) 
 4:00 UNO (BR) 

 

       9:30 Morning Workout (BR) 

10:00 Discussion of the Bible (AZ) 

10:15 Trivia (AZ) 

1:00 Sing Along Karaoke (AZ) 

1:30 Bingo Social (AZ) 

2:30 Ice Cream Social  (BR) (AZ) 

3:15 Mancala (AZ) 

4:30 Bus to St. Joseph (OOC) 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

8:30 Church Service w/Gary (CH) 
9:30 Chair Stretches (AZ) 
9:45 Catholic Communion (TH) 

10:00 Trivia (BR) 

1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 

3:30 UNO (AZ) 

6:30 Popcorn and Movie Night (TH)  
 

  9:30 Chair Aerobics (BR)  
10:00 Chicktionary  (AZ) 

1:00 Jenga (AZ) 
1:00 Movie Matinee (TH) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Kings in the Corner (BR) 

3:00 Oatmeal Cookie Day (BR) (AZ) 
4:00 Rummikub (BR) 

             9:30 Chair Aerobics  (BR)  
10:00 Wheel of Fortune Trivia (TH) 
10:00 Manicures (AZ) 
1:00  UNO (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (AZ) 
2:30 Clarity Meditation (TH) 
3:00 Bridge (P. DR) 
4:00 Happy Hour w/ Pam (BR) 
 

          9:30 Chair Aerobics  (BR)  
10:00 Wheel of Fortune (TH) 
10:00 Manicures (AZ) 
11:00 Out to Lunch: Metro Diner 
1:00 Wii Sports! (TH) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Book Club (LB) 
3:00 Bridge (P. DR) 
4:00 Happy Hour w/  (BR) 

23 24 25 28 

9:30 Dancing Exercise! (AZ) 
10:00 Brain Games (AZ) 
1:00 Pokeno (AZ) 
1:15 Choral Practice (CH) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Women’s Bible Study (700 B.) 
3:00 Pizza Day! (BR)(AZ) 
4:00 Rummikub (BR) 

29 30 

9:30 Noodle Exercises (BR)  
10:00 Trivia (TH) 
11:00 Out to Lunch: Bonefish Grill 
1:00 Creative Coloring (AZ) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Walking and Rolling Club (AZ) 
3:30 Team Trivia! (With Prizes!) 
(BR) 

     8:30 Church Service w/Gary (CH) 
9:30 Chair Stretches (AZ) 
9:45 Catholic Communion (TH) 
10:00 Trivia (BR) 
1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Scratch Easter Egg            
Decoration (AZ) 
3:30 UNO (BR) 
6:30 Popcorn and Movie Night (TH)  

9:30 Chair Aerobics  (BR)  
10:00 Medco Scooter Repair (BR) 
10:00 Chicktionary (AZ) 
1:00 Easter Egg Hunt (BR) 
2:00 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Kings in the Corner  (CR) 
3:00 Mix N Mingle with Ruth (BR) 
4:00 Happy Easter Sun Catchers (CR) 
 

9:30 Tai Chi w/Jeannette (BR) 
9:30 Chair Exercise (AZ) 

10:00 Brain Games (TH) 
1:00 Manicures (CH) 

1:30 Bingo Social (BR) 
2:30 Menu Chat with Chef Ronnie 
(DR) 
2:30 Balloon Volleyball (AZ) 
4:00 Wii Sports! (TH) 
 


